OdghuyuansHbIl

rMPOMOKOJ1 Uepbl

YkpauHckasi xokkeliHasi nuea
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I Bua copeBH. YXJ1

ApeHa |AnbTanp

MHara 18.04.2021

Hau. |17:00

3putenu |324

Wrpa N2

(A)|AoH6acc
N2 | damunns

BrnB

Bpemsi| ' |A1 A2| NC

B3saTne BopoT
MN1/M2/N3/M4 /N5 né

M1 M2

M3| M4 M5| M6 |Bpe

Yaaneuus

Ms MuH. |Hapylenve

Hau.

OKOHY.

9 |Nsanbka, Butanuin
12|KapamHoB, Butanwuii
23|TypkuH, Buktop

27 |MunexuH, Hukuta

29 TpudoHos, Anekceit
30|OdbsiveHko, boraaH
32/MoHc, EBrenuin
33|KoxeBHWKOB, Anekcei
36|Cvrapés, AHapeit
43|Kob6enes, PomaH

44| Xypasnés, Erop

45 3axapos, Buktop
52|KonecHukoBc, Hukuta
55|TyHxy3uH, CTaHucnas

77 |ByueHko, Hukuta

81 Buptokos, AHapeit
88|MepecyHbko, AnekcaHap
90|Kasakosues, Hukonai
96 |UnwnsaHHmkos, Oner

HavanbHWK KOMaHabl:

58 MaHrenos-tOnaawes, ®uavnn
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#

1) 5:27 | 9|52 PC
2| 6:38 |81|36|55|I'bBl
3|21:38| 9 32|88/Ib1
4/51:2881(36/96|I'b1
5|53:27|12|36|81|Ib1

NaBHbIi TpeHep:

9|29 5877|88
12|29 55|81|96
9|23 32|58|96
12|29 55|81|96
12|29 55/81|96

917
5|9
1722
919
8 |30

19|22
22|44
28|30
28|30
53

76 |80
80
70
76
81

TpeHep:

17:43
34:57
50:08
50:08
56:05
60:00

43
44
43
43
96
12

noaH
3A0-PYK
rPYB
rPYB
noaH
rPYB

NIN[N N[N

17:43
34:57
50:08
52:08
56:05
60:00

19:43
36:57
52:08
54:08
56:47
60:00

(B)|Coxon
N2 damuamns

BB

# Bpemsi| ' |[A1|A2|<NC

B3saTne BopoT
Mn1i/N2/N3/M4 ns/né6

M1/M2/M3|M4|M5| M6

Bpe

Ypaneuuma

M5t IN2 |MuH. |Hapylenve

Hau.

OKOHY.

5 |[MnbmaHoB, YMen

8 |Ctynak, boraaH

9 |OneHpapeHko, Unbs
11 Cumuyk, Muxaun
13|BenuHckuii, Banepuii
17 /Moposos, ®ennkc
18|oHyapeHKo, [leHnc
19/ NaBneHko, AnekcaHap
22|lony6uy, Nasen
23/ManetuH, CaBenuit
28|Cbicak, MBaH
30|Ky6puukuii, AMUTpuii
32|/biceHko, Bnaaucnas
44|CMupHOB, AHapei
53|Anapeiikvs, Butanuii
70|HvmeHKko, AMUTpUin
76 Kyp6aTtos, Erop

77 |Py6aH, AHTOH

78 MuxHoB, AHapeit

80 Ay6posckuia, eopruin
81 bykapes, CemMéH

96 MaH4yeHko, Spocnas

olo/lo/o|lo/o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|lo|lo|/o|lo|o|o|o|o

HayanbHuK KoMaHabl: CUMYYK, KOHCTaHTUH

1/56:4753/19|77|Ib1

INaBHbIi TpeHep:

1711930537677

9 |29|55|58|77

WadapeHko, Oner

53:

TpeHep:

6:30
9:14
20:30 |9
50:08 |5
50:08 |5
50:44
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B-K/1
rPYB
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6:30

20:30
50:08
52:08
50:44
53:15

6:38

21:38
52:08
54:08
51:28
53:27

CTaTUCTMKa Urpbl

CraTtucruka BpaTapen

Wrpa BpaTapei

MNepvoa

r-A:B| Urp. -A:B | Whp.-A:B | TB-A:B | TM-A:B

06p. A1|06p. A2 NTA|O6p. B1 O6p. B2 NTB

NeA| MWUH | Mmw

N2 B MUH M

1 2:0
2 1:0
3 2:1
Cymma 5:1

2:0

1:0

2:1
37:17

2:2

2:2

8:8
12:12

1:0
1:0
2:1
4:1

0:0 0 0
0:0 0 0
0:0 0 0
0:0 16 0

0 0 0

0 0
0 0 0
0 2

0

0
0
0

29 | 60:00 | 1

Hauano urpsbl:
17:00

Tanm-ayT A:

80 6:38 2

Bpems

O6p. | O6p.
A B

30 53:22 3

OKOHYaHWe urpbl:
17:00

Taiim-ayT B:

CekpeTapb MaTya:

Moanuce KomaHaa
A:

CyAps cTaT.:

Cyapsa
BW/EOMOBT. !

naBHbIi cyabs: |KopenaHos,ApTem

FnaBHbI cyabs

2]

JIn. Cynpsi: A.MoHoMapb
Moanuce
KomaHpa B:
Cyabu npu
owrTpad. urp.:

Cepebpsikos,Oner

A.Ky3bMUHCKUIA,

Cyaba 3a
BOpOTaMu:

CyAbA-UHCNEKTOp:

Mogay

nucb

CekpeTtapb MaTya:

Cyabs nHbopM. :

Bp.:
Cyabs BpemMeHu:

Moanuch MNaBHbIN
cyabsi:

Cyabu peructp.:
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